Bus Schedule

Contractor: S Height: Q feet 0 inches

Driver: Shakila Calhoun Weight: 0 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s): N/A
Nurse(s): N/A
Sense 46
Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Mitler Depot (new lot) 0 7:00 AM 0.00
2 Pleasant Run S Dr X Linden St 5 7:20 AM 473
3 State Ave X Minnesota St 8 7:20 AM 512
4  State Ave X Naomi 7 T18AM 529
5 State Ave X LeGrande Ave <] 7:20 AM 5.55
6  State Ave X Kelly St 2 7:23 AM 575
7 Harlan St X Kelly St 5 723AM  6.09
8 2329 StPetar St 0 7:24 AM 6.20
9  Walker X Saint Paul St 1 728AM 654
10 Harlan St X Bradbury Ave 0 7:28 AM 6.79
11 Dawson St X Bradbury Ave 0 7:29 AM 7.00
12 State Ave X Hoefgen St 5 7:30 AM 727
13 State St X Nelson Ave 4 7:32 AM 7.53
14 Shelby St X Nelson Ave 0 7:32 AM 8.05
15 Shelby St X Finley Ave 3 7:34AM  8.35
16  Sense ) 7:39 AM 8.42
Transfer Student Count
Second School Student Count 0
Total Students 46 39 min,
Miles With Students 4.69
Miles Without Students 473

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM ’ BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 15



Bus Schedule

Contractor: Héiéht: 0 feet 0 inches
Driver: Shakila Calhoun Weight: 0 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s). N/A
Nurse(s): N/A
Sense 47
Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Sense 0 2:45 PM 0.00
2 Pleasant Run S Dr X Linden St : 5 3:.068 PM 0.35
3 State Ave X Minnesota St ‘ 8 3:05 PM 0.74

(Drop 1st of students west of State St then cross State St to drop
remaining students)

4 State Ave X Naomi 7 3:02 PM 0.91
5 State Ave X LeGrande Ave 6 3:05 PM 1.17
B  State Ave X Kelly St 2 3.07PM  1.37
7 Harlan St X Kelly St 8 310 PM 1.71
B 2320 St Peter St 0 311 PM 1.82
9  Walker X Saint Paul St 1 312PM 217
10 Harlan St X Bradbury Ave 0 313PM 242
11 Dawson St X Bradbury Ave 0 316 PM 263
12 State Ave X Hoefgen St 5 317 PM 2.89
13 State St X Nelson Ave 4 319 PM 3.15
14 Shelby St X Nelson Ave 0 3:19 PM 3.67
156 Shelby St X Finley Ave 3 3:20 PM 3.97
16 Miller Depot {new lot) 0 3:33 PM 9.37

Transfer Student Count

Second School Student Count ' 0

Total Students 47 ' 48 min.

Miles With Students 3.97

Miles Without Students . 5.40

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM ’ BusBoss Copyright (C) 2023 Page 17



